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HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 Iv#:
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 VEWL. #:
I-171#: Y NO
EXIT VISA#:
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
(Two Copies)
The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.
APPLICANT IN VIETRAM LE THAN H. DA N
Last Middle First
f
Current Address: 240,/5; .er Ehtojné_ %"ITRM?/]_L 2 .12, QIO
Date of Birth: . 9 _ % Place of Birth: Vanh (,m\g'
Previous Occupation (before 1975) Mo o
(Rank & Position) J
TIME SPEST IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From ¢ ~ (§ -~ Iy To 2 . [ - ¥
Years: ( Months: Days:
SPORSOR'S HAME:
Rame
Address and Telephone Kumber
NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.
Rame, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category 1 of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
IRS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:




6.

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES]

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



HOl Ddng Quan Tr|
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NCUYEN THE HANH
NCUYEN QUYNH CiAD
NCUYEN VAN GIOI
NGUYEN XUAN LAN -
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN KiM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chidp Hanh T.U,

Executive Board

KHUC MiNH THO
Presigent
NCUYEN QUYNK GlA0
15¢ vice-President
TRAN KiM OUNG
2na ce-President
NCUYEN VAN GIOH
Secretary Ceneral
TRAN THI PHUING
Deouty Secretary
NCUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

€6 van doan

Advisory Committee

HEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

Date: OCT 1 11988

Miss Margery Lemb

Consul

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58

APO San Francisco 96346-0001

LE THANH DANH (6years in Re-ed.)

Re:
Date of Birth: 4-2-35
IV & 29142 (needs LOI)

Dear Miss Lemb:

Upon request from the family of the former political
prisoner in Vietnam, I am forwarding to you the enclosed
document(s) to complete his record with your office. I
trust that the document(s) will be sufficient.

Should you have any additional questions and/or concerns,
please feel free to let us know at the above address.

Thank you very much for your kind attention and assistance
in the processing of this applicant.

Sincerely yours,

Khuc Minh Tho (Mrs.)
President

Enclosures.

NOTE:-This applicant has been sponsored by Le Thi Phuong Anh
as shown in the attachments.

- It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction
be sent to our Association at the address appeared above.




ODP CHECK FORM

pace: __$) 9/ 7

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN
RP/RAP/SEA (ODP)
Department of State
Washington, D.C. 20520

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association
P.0.BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635

Name: l:*?_, W %M
Date of Birth: Z£<_ 2 g J

Address in VN SQ!E [Z4F Q%Q/Mfz E[:Z CQ!D

[+ C K
Number of Accompanying Relatives: C;
Reeducatlon Time; Years Months Days

ij(»%#jﬂj <7 C: \ 1&/

VEWL # LW
-

I-171 : X Yes: No. - EXIT PERMIT: Yes . No.

Special List #

Sponsor: Lc_ e p[,uxdv-(% M

Remarks:
(From Mr. Sullivan)

Sincerely,

_—__M“.—'
KHUC MINH THO

Tel. # 358-5154 (0) - 560-0058 (H)

Y e e NG i gttt e bieird




tf,'l UESTIOMSAINE FOR EN - pOLITICAL PHISO KR IN VIET NaX
" R e

-~

Date :JuL\J 2ht* 19 9%

To= BAKIE IXFORMATION OF APPLICANY IN VIET NAN
" 2. Full name of ox - pelitisal prisomer ¢ ..E THANH DAN H

24« Other name ' NONE i
3¢~ Date and place of birth WARRIL 2% 1935 . VINYLONG
o= postition, rank (Befere spril 1975) s MATOR

Mlitary serial Bembér s 55/109 o}
Se= Moath, date, year arreeted s June Isttig3s
6.~ Meath, date, year, mumber of release eertiffeate sFrz 15Tt68|~”3'&“0/w
7.= Vonth, date, year eut cemp ' Fep . 157 4g 31
8.+ Preseat mailing address of Bx - politieal prisser s NS 20/E3H
Ge= Pregmi® resli ding address $ 3TUANGZ STwt. Fid _QI0-TPHCM

I, LIST YULL WANE - DATE OF XINTH . pLACK OF BININ OF BX POLITIOAL PRISONEN
JMMEDIATE FANLLY AND FATAER - MOTEER ¢ )
Ace Ilatives to acsompeny Ex - political primner to be consldered for
U8 equntry,
mmmm--“mmm
INUMEER 3 NANE IE FULL ¢ BARR OF o PLACE OF 82X s RRLATIONSNIP: ADDRRSS
s ' ' t NFME : XFE ¢ '

P B R B B B A R B B A I I B B B R B B R R B A B B B B

$§ON Nu LENGOL 1H0u 6™ 1akip NATRANG sFens WIFE  q20fE3y 3 vmaey
thE THANY THOY oMRIL2 g SAI Gonv  1FEM 8 DHIGHTER sstd Fi-R10

s LE THA Rt KHef g ocT 2™ 19691 SR Gov  aMplEs  SON sTP. Ho cth Mint
fHETHANE LINY  sMARCH l-r’i'tg‘pt sHGoN MMEs SON s -

L5 THANE LIEM skt (1%196m VITRANG: sUMEs SO N ‘ -

B NGoc WANH  aJunE 51903 s Prioupnt sREm sDMIGHTER V1AW 8 -

b8 Quang Iy oRiL 3Mutse SAGOL  gHles R AUD-Sont -

SRR SIS0 0150 005 F SR SELA0S HSRIN SR S S5 50 SR S SN 55 5500 SR N SENAN S48 St rasasusnmensaslVlt =

Bee Complete Tamily 1isting (Living)/dead) of Ex-Felitieal Prisoner

~H P G -

” M ® = W W

Jame 1@ A Addreps 1
le rather 3 LE VAN ‘Lﬂ"i (DBM) .
2- nothar ¢ TRAN THH NGO (FeAD), o Tk s

3- jpouse s TON NULE NGoc. u};;q-am«w s+ Bix

e T iy el S
L Thand KHET . -
_lerank Ust a



‘.umn“ ‘[,5_ AN TVE (.CGN‘TM)

ke TiA &AN“H IS b2 shed . VINVIONG. city
Lx VAN THAN
Le toi UEN ANH .32 H«‘PWQ-.I Shaat = Vindong Y

Le THI Pouchg ANl .

IIX.» RELATIVE OUTSINE OF VIET NAN 4

Ae= Clomeat relative in the V.8

or ' QF MY APOUSE
LeT#i PHUING ANH (SISTER) . bu ban DUNG-
LE MM THoO - NiscE Y Pu AN TiEN
Du DAN TOAN
du b THAO
Beo Relative ;n ;&hor ro?%rm:gz), (IN s &)
. LE ANM PHUONG  (NitcE
L AN WHORNG | (n 5y,,£\2,) H’?ru Loc_
Le AU TAM (NiECrE)
I8, OVERSEA TRAINING PAID BY U.5 GOVERMENT ; .
Yoo U.8 AWARDS AND DECOMATION 4 . -

VI, BAVE YOU SUBMITIRD THE APPLICATION FOR FAMILY BEUNIFICATION OF UNTIL MOy

THE APPLIOATION 3
USCC. Form A (6/&)
Vil,» COMMENT « REMARKE

Iwould like te ask you for a lotter of Intreduction So that I could spply
for axit peruits from the Vietnamese sutherities to let me and ny fomily
go to the United statesot AMENICA as soon as possidle,

TI1X.~ PLEASE LIST EERE ALL DOCUMENTS ATZACHED 20 THIS UESTIONNAIRRE

§ - birTy cerTiFicaTES (PieTuRE )

L _MARRIAGE (BRTIFICATES

{ _MEFIAVIT OF RELATION SHIP

| _NoTiCE oF APPROVAL OF RELATIVE TMMIGRANT wm PETiTioN
{ _RELEASE eBRTIFI LATE

ALGRATURE,

- Le ToANG dANH-




























VIETNAMESE AMERICAN ASSOCIATION

a non profit organization Phone (405) 524-3088 524-2947
I (NDOCHINESE REFUGEE CENTER 3121 N. CLASSEN, OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73118
Englist Classes Oklahoma City, liovember, 20, 1984.

Counseling Services
Empleyment Services
Social Adjustment Services
TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE CENTER . .
At q‘ " P ) Director, Orderly Department Office
H € men ogram :
Elugee fzf ement Frogr , American Enbassy, Box. 58
Region VI (Arkansas, Louisiana, APO. San Francisco 86346.
New Mexico, Oklahoma,
Texas)

Mr, Donald T. Colin

Re ¢ 029142, LE THANH DANH, 20-E/74, 3 Thang 2 st.
P. 21, Q.lo, T.P. HO“Chi'Minh, viet Nam.,

NGUYEN Divk THU
Frewper!

Piomcts Director , Sponsor 3 PHUONG ANH LE DENIS, ... ...
FriaMt QUAN
Duector
Emplaymen: Services
Dear Sir,

TRUONG KHANK TAO
e @ stmert Sennces In order to assist the Indochinese Refugees for reunification of

T family, under the Orderly Departure Program, we have the honor to
g%?&scvumeA submit this request for your full support to the following case @
wreClor .
Brgrer Casses The local relative for Case No. IV-029142, has received comrunica-
RAV GUEDREY PrD tion from the relatives in Viet Nam, requesting your assistance in
L obtaining a "Letter of Introduction" .

The party in Viet Nam believes that this letter is necessary to

DR RERAYM DELIERE. PH present to the Vietnamese Authorities in order to obtain Exit-

Telinmi ALrinalingg o Kby ki Permits -

TAAN DUC NHIEN, MCJA Therefore, we wish to call for your humanitarian assistance in
sQQTQWFchmscNm, issuing a letter of introduction for them .

DAG THE XUONG WD, Looking forward to hearing from you soon, please accept, Mr,
Consunant

Director, the assurances of our deepest gratitude for a prompt
and favorable response .

Sincgrely yours,

Pham, Quan
Employment Director

Enclosure :

01 notice of approval of relative immigrant visa petition .

01 Affidavit of relationship

01 Released Certificate in Vietnamese and 0l English translation.
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« US Government Printing Ofice 1980— 306-675

o e uM’fED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
IMMIGRATION AND NATURALIZATION SERVICE

[ 4
NOTICE OF APPROVAL OF RELATIVE IMMIGRANT VISA PETITION
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PETITIONER o e OF GENEFCIAY
. Le. , Sanh Tha'y

Phveng-fri Le Dems £EY Yk Tnanhy,

CL;:;FZCS \ FLE NO.

OATE PETITION FILED g;mmvu
9.9.92 |19 0CT 182

Date:

19 OCT 1982

Please be advised that approval of the peftition confers upon the beneficiary an appropriate ¢lassification. The approval constitutes no assurance
that the beneficiary will be found eligible for visa issuance, admission to the United States or adjustment to lawful permanent resident status.
Eligibility for visa issuance is determined only when application therefor is made to a consular officer; eligibility for admission or adjustment is
cetermined only when application therefor is made to an immigration officer. Also, please note the items below which are indicated by "X marks
concermng this petition: ’

1. D YQUR PETITION TO CLASSIFY THE BENEFICIARY AS AN IMMEDIATE RELATIVE OF AUNITED STATES CITIZEN HAS BEEN FORWARDED TQO THE UNITED
STATES CONSULATE AT THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THIS SERVICE ON THE PETIT'ON Y~E UNITED
STATES CONSULATE, WHICH IS UNDER THE SUPERVISION OF THE DEPARTMENT OF STATE, WILL ADVISE THE SENEFICIARY CONCERNING VISA
ISSUANCE. Inquiry concerning visa issxance should be addressed to the Consul This Service will be unable o answer any inguiry concerning visa
issuance.

2. [:] IF YOU BECOME NATURALIZED AS A CITIZEN OF THE UNITED STATES AND AN IMMIGRANT VISA HAS NOT YET BEEN ISSUED TO THE
BENEFICIARY. NOTIFY THIS OFFICE IMMEDIATELY GIVING THE DATE OF YOUR NATURAUZATION. AT THE SAME TIME, IF THE PETITICN WAS IN
BEHALF OF YOUR SON OR DAUGHTER, ALSO ADVISE WHETHER THAT PERSON IS STILL UNMARRIED. THIS INFORMATION MAY EXPEDITE THE
ISSUANCE OF A VISA TO THE BENEFICIARY.

S\é h PETITION FOR PREFERENCE CEASSIFICATION, AS SHOWN ABOVE, HAS BEEN FCRWARDED TO THE UNITED STATES CONSULATE AT
K o . THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THIS SERVICE ON THE PETITION. THIS SERVICE HAS
NOTHING TO DO WITH THE ACTUAL ISSUANCE OF VISAS. VISAS ARE iSSUED CONLY BY UNITED STATES CONSULS WHO ARE UNCER THE

L *CTION OF THE U S. DEPARTMENT OF STATE. UNDER THE LAYV CALY A LUMITED NUMBER OF VISa§ Mav ZE ISSUED BY THAT CEPART-
MENT SURNG SACH YZAR AND T-EY MUST BE ISSUED STRICTLY IN THE CHRONOLOGICAL CROEA IN WOt = ICNS WERE FILED FOR THE
SAME CLASE FCATICN WHEN THE BENEFICIARY § TURN 1S REACHED CN THE VISA WAITING UST THE UNMTZD 57TATES CONSUL WiILL INFORM
M AT CCN bQUH‘cCE CF THE VISA Inguiry concerning visa issvance should be addressed to the Cunsul Thu Service undl be unable to
SGRSWET iy YRCCTRIRgG 118G USudnce.

SEFICIARY IS N THE UNITED STATES AND WILL APPLY TO EECOME A LAWY CSMANENT RESIDENT THE
FUREBOSE (FOPM T AA85) SROULD 38 CCHPLETED AND SUBMITTED BY T e CLARY WITHN 30 DAYS
T INS CC}‘JTMN":) THEREN (IF THE SENEFICIARY HAD PREY TLISLY SUSWITED FORM [4685 S HCH WAS
CCUBMIT THAT FOPM WITHN 30 DAYS

M ORESHOWMD A

51 T~ SICARY AILL BE WFORMED CF THE DECISION MADE GN HiS PENDING APPLICATION TO BECCME A LAWFUL PEEMANENT RF SIDENT
tFC r‘)! 1- »33]

j THE PETITCN STATES THAT THE SERIFICIARY 1S IN THE UNITED STATES AND WILL ARPPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT.
HOWE JER, AN LEGEANT VISA NUMSER i5 NOT PRESENTLY AVAS LABLE, THEREFORE, Ti*- BENEF-CIARY MAY ~OT APPLY TO BECCME A PER-
MANENT RESICENT.

{_j C5 GNAL FOCUMENTS SUBMITTED WN'SUFPCRT OF YOUR PETITION UNACCCMPANIED BY CCPIES THERECF HAVE BEEN MADE A PERMANENT
PART OF THE FETITION ANY OTHERS ARE RETURNED HEREWITH.

8. [ remanxs .
gﬁ'v TRULY YOURS,
L5
-/"/
'A%J
OISTRICT WAECTOR
Foami171

‘{% 4579 . R
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~ VIETNAMESE AMERICAN ASSOCIATION

a non profit organization

Phone (405) 524-3088 524-2947

% INDOCHINESE REFUGEE CENTER

English Classes
Counseling Services
Empleyment Services

Social Adjustment Services
TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE CENTER
‘Refugee Resettiement Program

for

Region VI (Arkansas, Louisiana,

3121 N. CLASSEN, OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73118
Oklahoma City, November, 20, 1984.

Mr. Donalé T. Colin

Director, Orderly Department Office
hrmerican Exbassy, Box. 58

APQ. San Francisco $86346.

New Mexico, Oklahoma,

Texas)

NGUYEN DINH THU
Presigent
Projects Director

PHAM QUAN
Duecior
Employment Servces

TRUONG KMANH TAQ
Onecior
Social Adjustment Services

CHARLES C MUZNY, MA
Director
English Classes

RAVI SHEDREY. PnD
s 12444
Techr:ica: Assislarce in ESL

DR HARRY M DELIERE, PH.
Corector
Teshruce Asnsiancs in Employment

TRAN DUC NHIEN, MCJA
Director
ingochinese Family Crisis Center

DAO THE XUONG, M D.
Consuttant

Re : 029142, LE THANH DANH, 20-E/74, 3 Thang 2 st.
P. 21, .10, T.P. Ho-Chi-Minh, Viet Nam.

Sponsor ¢ PHUONG ANH LE DENIS, 1113 Carol Lane
Oklahoma City, OK. 73127.

Dear sir,

In order to assist the Indochinese Refugees for reunification of
family, under the Orderly Departure Program, we have the honor to
submit this request for your full support to the following case :

The local relative for Case No. IV-029142, has received comrunica-
tion from the relatives in Viet Nam, requesting your assistance in
obtaining a "Letter of Introduction"

The party in Viet Nam believes that this letter is necessary to
present to the Vietnamese Authorities in order to obtain Exit-
Permits .

Therefore, we wish to call for your humanitarian assistance in
issuing a letter of introduction for them .

Looking forward to hearing from you soon, please accept, Mr.
Director, the assurances of our deepest gratitude for a prompt -
and favorable response .

Sincerely yours,

Pham, Quan
Employment Director

Enclosure :

01 notice of approval of relat;ve immigrant visa petition .

01 Affidavit of relationship
01 Released Certificate in Vietnamese and 0l English translation.
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HOI DOng Quan Tr|
Board of Directors

KHUC MINM THO
NCUYEN THI HANH
NCUYEN QUYNH CIAQ
NCUYEN VAN Gt
NCUYEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN KIM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chap Hanh T.U.

Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO
Presigent

NCUYEN QUYNH Gia0
15t Vice-President

TRAN KiM DUNG
2na vice-President

NGUYEN VAN GIOI
Secretary Genera

TRAN THI PHUGNG
Deputy Secretary

NGUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

€6 Van boan

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRl VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

Date: OCT 1 1 1986

Miss Margery Lemb

Consul

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58

APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Re: LE THANH DANH (6years in Re-ed.)

Date of Birth: 4-2-35

IV %: 29142 (needs LOI)

Dear Miss Lemb:

Upon request from the family of the former political
prisoner in Vietnam, I am forwarding to you the enclosed
document (s) to complete his record with your office. I
trust that the document(s) will be sufficient.

Advisory Committee

Should you have any additional questions and/or concerns,

ISP LOWMAN please feel free to let us know at the above address.

NCUYEN XUAN LAN
Thank you very much for your kind attention and assistance
in the processing of this applicant.

Sincerely y

Cc Minh Tho (Mrs.)

President

Enclosures.

NOTE:-This applicant has been sponsored by Le Thi Phuong Anh

as shown in the attachments.

- It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction
be sent to our Association at the address appeared above.







2.

3.

h.

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

Nt peptit)

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL. #
{Two Copies) I-171: -8—Y .|

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM LE i3S Danrs, |
' last

Middle First
Current Address: '&(‘2 /Y g];gj; 3.8 ~ RIO .  Abcsitwdids </ Hes
Date of Birth: A3 Place of Birth: Vi . Lok C

Previous Occupation (before 1975) %}V < Ry
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From /2. z’/é/)_f" To (.9 . Jff/
Years: 25 Months: O Days:

SPONSOR'S NAME: L& T/ ,‘OW‘O/:’Z} S,
ame

Address and Telephone Bumber &/ ' <

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.
Name, Address & Telephone Mumber Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:
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6.

Page 2

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TC
PA.

DEPENDENT 'S ADDRE$S’:(1£ different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :
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FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 IV#: 0291 H2
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 VEWL. #:
| I-171#: @} NO
EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETKAM DA N 1 THAN £ LE
Last Middle FPirst

Current Address:_20/& 74 @uong 2 'rfxcm% 2  Qin  HeM

Date of Birth: (). 02 - 35 Place of Birth: vinh Lono
d

Previous Occupation (before 1975) MO oA

(Rank & Position) Jd

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From &% . 04. 3O To OZ -0 .
Years: (:; Months: Days:

SPONSOR'S NAME:

Name

Address and Telephone Number

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.
Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship
Pﬁu«wr\% Anh \g DEMNIS Qicten.
H

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:
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NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH
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PA.

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)
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